| Clst \° Equip: Joueurl Joueur 2 Joueur3
1 39  DA---NICOUD () ARNAUDYY () POIRIER ()
2 59  SU---SEMARD () THUEUXH () MEIGNAN ()
3 10  SU---MASSON () BERTIN--LOIS () HUBERT--LOIS ()
4 9 SU---RIGOLAGES () COURONNE () COUSINET ()
5 40 DA---COUDRIEAU () RUZANTE () PAGEOT ()
6 4 SU---MORANDEAU MAT () MORANDEAU Ml () ROLAND ()
7 41  DA--PAILHES () LEBLE () RIO ()
8 2 DA---PROUX J () CHESNIER () LEBAS ()
9 11 SU---RAMOS () MATTEI P () MONTE JL ()
10 26  DA---BARCELO () MONNERAY P () LE GUERNIC ()
11 46  SU-—-MAINGUY M () MAINGUY D () MARQUES ()
12 19  SU---SICARDL() BIEDERMANN () WAI CHEE ()
13 52 DA---HAMON () BLANCHETON S () BAUDY ()
14 42 SU---AVERTY () GOBIN () LUCIEN ()
15 66  SU--CAILLEAU () HUON () COURVAISIER ()
16 81  SU---LE MORVAND () AUDIC () CHERRUAUD ()
17 13  DA---LEBOUTEILLER M () FOUQUET () DOUCET ()
18 55  DA---COUPRIE () LESOLLEU () THERIAL ()
19 36  SU--—-LEBOUTEILLER B () LEBOUTEILLER J () PARAGEAU K ()
20 3 DA---PERRIN () CHIHEB () ROGER ()
21 79  SU--DURAND () TERENCE () PERRAIS ()
22 27  DA---GAYP() GAY C () MONNERAY T ()
23 84  DA--PALMA SALAS () LECARPENTIER () FLEURY ()
24 75  SU---PIRIOU () PERVIER () PANTEL ()
25 58  SU---CHAUVIN () CORBET () BAGRIN ()
26 14  SU---GUILBAUD--LOIS () EBEL--LOIS () CHALMET--LOIS ()
27 69  SU--RICHARD () ESSEAU () POIRIER ()
28 18 DA---VOISIN C () FOREST S () LOUBAT ()
29 67  SU--NASLIN () MOREAU () TERRIEN ()
30 56  DA---AMELINE I () PREVOST () CASTELLI ()
31 24  DA--BOULINEAU SUAUD () VOISIN T () FOREST Y ()
32 37  DA---JEANNEAU () MUNOZ () DELAURIER ()
33 47 DA--PASETTOD () TURPIN () LEBASTARD ()
34 7 SU---POSTEL () THORIN () MARRE ()
35 6  SU---ROLANDIJP () JAUMOUILLE () TESSIER ()
36 25  DA---CHEVILLARDF () CHEVILLARD Y () GOURDON ()
37 48  SU---DOCEUL() POIROUX () ROLLANDE P ()
38 86  SU---LERAT--LOIS () ANDRES--LOIS () KODJA--LOIS ()
39 76  SU---MENOUARD () PAUSE () LAUNAY ()
40 44  SU---GAUTIER () BACHELIER () MARGATHE ()
41 50 DA---COUROUSSEV () COUROUSSE A () GOURDON ()
42 82  DA---AZZEGAGH () LEMASSON () GAUTIER ()
43 17  SU--YEYET() NEVEU () RIVET ()
44 64  DA---FROMONT () LERAT () AUDOUIN ()
45 5  SU---ARNAUD M () ABELARD () LE BOT ()
46 71  DA---CORGNET () VOISIN X () DESROUIN ()
47 20  SU--PEINDREY D'AMBELLE ()  SICARD C () DUGAST ()
48 31 DA---BERTINB () BERTIN D () BONNET N ()
49 49  SU---MARIE () BARBERIS () ROLLANDE D ()
50 34 SU---VINCENT () ADAM () GUICHON ()
51 8 DA---BONNIN A () BONNIN () GUERIN--LOIS ()
52 30 DA---LEMETAVYER () PUREN () BERTRON ()
53 78  SU--FORTINEAU () CAILLY () GUILON ()
54 15  SU---DANIEL () HAUSSMANN () AUDRAN ()
55 65  SU--ESNAULT () PLOYON () LOQUET ()
56 16  SU---ROUSSEAU () NAUD () RICHARD ()
57 1 SU--TURPINS () TURPIN J () BERNEISE L ()



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

61
51
80
33
35
53
32
57
72
68
74
77
62
22
83
85
12
38
63
60
21
45
29
54
73
70
28
43
23

SU---BARBEDETTE ()
SU---VINET M ()
SU---RUBEIS ()
DA---VU XUAN ()
SU---DUPONTP ()
SU---CHALON ()
DA---BONNET P ()
SU---PASETTOR ()
DA---BORE ()
SU---POTEREAU ()
DA---BOUSSO BATTIGLIA ()
SU---BROSSAUD J ()
SU---DANIEL ()
SU---CLENET ()
DA---LANG ()
SU---CONFOLANT ()
SU---MATTEI M ()
DA---SEVERIN ()
SU---BIEN ()
SU---SORIN ()
SU---DELANOE F ()
SU---COUTAUD ()
SU--LEVREL ()
DA---CARBERA ()
DA---VERMI C ()
SU---ROBIN N ()
SU---LEPOTIER ()
SU---MARTIN ()
SU---BELLOT ()

BENEVOLES

COURONNE M ()
VINET T ()
GENDRON ()
ROLLAND G ()
DUPONTY ()
LOYEN ()
DECHEIGNE ()
HAUGMARD ()
DECHET ()
GRAVELEAU ()
LAUNAIS ()
BROSSAUD A ()
BRIANCEAU ()
GUERRET ()
CHAZALETTE ()
THEBAUD--LOIS ()
MONTE N ()
KOZOHORSKY ()
FUSEAU ()
TAINOFF ()
JOUANNET ()
HUET ()
GUILLET ()
NYZAM ()
LAMY ()
BOTREAU ()
LETOURNEUR ()
BLANLOEIL ()
TACHOT A ()

VOLAND VETU Didier

AILLERIE Robert
CORMERAIS Serge
BERRE Nicolas

COURONNE B ()
LE NAOUR C ()
RIGOLAGE B ()
LE BRUN ()
JOSSE ()
BRIAND ()
CHOUPAULT ()
SIONNEAU ()
GUENNEC ()
GUIBERT ()
ABDELATIF ()

LE GAL ()
PARADIS ()
FEVRIER ()
GRAPINDOR ()
TOUZE--LOIS ()
CRESPIN ()
CHAPPUY ()
GOULET ()
GIRONNET ()
GUILLON ()
CLEMOT ()
CROCHU ()
ROBERT ()
VERMI A ()
BAUDOUX--LOIS ()
GUERIN ()
CLEMENCEAU ()
JEGOU N ()

Arbitrage



Club/Equipe Pts +/-  Résultats Parties |
LA BOISSIERE 4 47 GGGG
HAUTE INDRE 4 46 GGGG
AIGREFEUILLE 4 44 GGGG
AIGREFEUILLE 4 32 GGGG
LA BOISSIERE 4 32 GGGG
AIGREFEUILLE 3 31 PGGG
LA BOISSIERE 3 29 GGGP
AIGREFEUILLE 3 19 PGGG
LOROUX BOTTEREAU 3 18 PGGG
PREFAILLES 3 16 GPGG
MOUZILLON 3 14 GPGG
METALLO 3 12 GGGP
COUERON 3 11 GGGP
MOUZILLON 3 11 GPGG
HAUTE GOULAINE 3 9 GGGP
HAUTE INDRE 3 8 GPGG
LOROUX BOTTEREAU 3 8 PGGG
COUERON 3 8 GPGG
LOROUX BOTTEREAU 3 5 PGGG
AIGREFEUILLE 3 5 GGPG
BOUAYE 3 4 GGPG
PREFAILLES 3 4 GGGP
METALLO 3 4 PGGG
METALLO 3 3 GGPG
MOUZILLON 3 1 GGGP
AIGREFEUILLE 3 0 GGPG
HAUTE GOULAINE 3 -1 GGPG
METALLO p 14 GGPP
HAUTE GOULAINE 2 10 PPGG
COUERON p 10 GPGP
METALLO 2 10 PGPG
LA BOISSIERE p 10 GGPP
COUERON 2 10 PGPG
AIGREFEUILLE p 7 GPGP
AIGREFEUILLE 2 6 GGPP
PREFAILLES p 6 PGGP
COUERON 2 5 GGPP
AIGREFEUILLE p 4 GGPP
METALLO 2 2 GGPP
MOUZILLON p 2 PPGG
COUERON 2 2 PGGP
PREFAILLES p 1 GPPG
METALLO 2 1 GPGP
HAUTE GOULAINE p 1 GPPG
AIGREFEUILLE 2 0 PPGG
COUERON p 0 PGPG
METALLO 2 0 PGPG
PREFAILLES p -1 PGGP
COUERON 2 -2 PPGG
LOROUX BOTTEREAU p -2 GPGP
AIGREFEUILLE 2 -3 GPPG
PREFAILLES p -3 PGPG
BOUAYE 2 -3 PGGP
AIGREFEUILLE p -3 GPPG
HAUTE GOULAINE 2 -4 GPGP
LOROUX BOTTEREAU p -9 PGGP
AIGREFEUILLE 2 -11 GPPG
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